R2
JJAAVVEELLIINN
TUBE PULLING MACHINE
 TUBE EXTRACTION RANGE:
 30 TON:
 12.5mm – 32mm (½” – 1 ¼”) OD.
 60 TON:
 38mm – 51mm (1 ½” – 2”) OD.

To Suit   18 – 24 g 17.6082 41.70 mm 44.30 mm
Consumables to Suit 50.80mm / 2” OD
Collar 17.3222
Jaw 17.3221
ID Size Range
Mandrel Options  From To
To Suit   10 – 12 g 17.6090 44.10mm 46.70 mm
To Suit   13 – 16 g 17.6091 46.10 mm 48.70 mm
To Suit   18 – 24 g 17.6092 48.10 mm 50.70 mm
R2
JJAAVVEELLIINN
Tube Pulling Consumables Suitable for the Stub Pulling Gun
Consumables to Suit 15.88mm / 5/8” OD
Draw Mandrel CP-10S-03-58 ID Size Range
Gripper Sets  From To
To Suit   16 – 17 g CP-1000-01-58-16 12.85 mm 13.85 mm
To Suit   18 – 19 g CP-1000-01-58-18 13.60 mm 14.60 mm
To Suit   20 – 21 g CP-1000-01-58-20 14.30 mm 15.30 mm
To Suit   22 – 23 g CP-1000-01-58-22 14.60 mm 15.65 mm
Consumables to Suit 19.05mm / ¾” OD
Draw Mandrel CP-10S-03-34 ID Size Range
Gripper Sets  From To
To Suit   16 – 17 g CP-1000-01-34-16 16.05 mm 17.05 mm
To Suit   18 – 19 g CP-1000-01-34-18 16.90 mm 17.90 mm
To Suit   20 – 21 g CP-1000-01-34-20 17.60 mm 18.60 mm
To Suit   22 – 23 g CP-1000-01-34-22 17.95 mm 18.95 mm
Consumables to Suit 22.23mm / 7/8” OD
Draw Mandrel CP-10S-03-78 ID Size Range
Gripper Sets  From To
To Suit   16 – 17 g CP-1000-01-78-16 19.20 mm 20.20 mm
To Suit   18 – 19 g CP-1000-01-78-18 20.00 mm 21.00 mm
To Suit   20 – 21 g CP-1000-01-78-20 20.70 mm 21.70 mm
To Suit   22 – 23 g CP-1000-01-78-22 21.05 mm 22.05 mm
Consumables to Suit 25.40mm / 1” OD
Draw Mandrel CP-10S-03-1 ID Size Range
Gripper Sets  From To
To Suit   16 – 17 g CP-1000-01-1-16 22.40 mm 23.40 mm
To Suit   18 – 19 g CP-1000-01-1-18 23.20 mm 24.20 mm
To Suit   20 – 21 g CP-1000-01-1-20 23.90 mm 24.90 mm
To Suit   22 – 23 g CP-1000-01-1-22 24.70 mm 25.70 mm
Consumables to Suit 31.75mm / 1 ¼” OD
Draw Mandrel CP-10S-114-58 ID Size Range
Gripper Sets  From To
To Suit   16 – 17 g CP-1000-01-114-16 28.80 mm 29.80 mm
To Suit   18 – 19 g CP-1000-01-114-18 29.60 mm 30.60 mm
To Suit   20 – 21 g CP-1000-01-114-20 30.35 mm 31.35 mm
To Suit   22 – 23 g CP-1000-01-114-22 30.70 mm 31.70 mm
Consumables to Suit 38.10mm / 1 ½” OD
Draw Mandrel CP-10S-112-58 ID Size Range
Gripper Sets  From To
To Suit   16 – 17 g CP-1000-01-112-16 35.20 mm 36.20 mm
To Suit   18 – 19 g CP-1000-01-112-18 36.00 mm 37.00 mm
To Suit   20 – 21 g CP-1000-01-112-20 36.70 mm 37.70 mm
To Suit   22 – 23 g CP-1000-01-112-22 37.05 mm 38.05 mm
 Tel:  +44 (0) 23 8036 6410   E-mail: tuberunner@bsa-regal.co.uk
Fax:  +44 (0) 23 8039 9113  Web:   www.tuberunner.co.uk
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false